NEWARK & Great North Rod
SHERWOOD Newark

Nottinghamshire

DISTRICT COUNCIL NG24 1BY

Pt

www.newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk

Telephone: 01636 655201
Email: andrew.muter@nsdc.info

Our ref: AWM/NH

Date: Date Not Specified
Dear Sir/Madam,

COUNCIL MEETING — TUESDAY, 16 JANUARY 2018

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Planning Committee will be held in the Civic Suite,
Castle House, Great North Road, Newark, Notts, NG24 1BY on Tuesday, 16th January, 2018 at
4.00 pm.

Yours faithfully

Al

A.W. Muter
Chief Executive
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(Site Visit: 9.50am — 10am)
9. The Byre, Bathley Lane, Little Carlton (17/01751/FUL)
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PART 2- ITEMS FOR NOTIFICATION

17.  Appeals Determined

PART 3- STATISTICAL AND PERFORMANCE REVIEW ITEMS

18.  Enforcement Activity Update

PART 4- EXEMPT AND CONFIDENTIAL ITEMS

Southwell

57-70

71-80

81-90

91-102

103 -
112

113 -
122

123 -
128
129 -
144
145 -
166
167 -
182

183 -
212

213 -
226



